Circuit Protection Devices
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Dorman Smith
Switchgear Limited
Our product range begins with single-pole and neutral distribution board
systems and continues up to custom designed, factory built low-voltage
electrical switchboards for a broad range of commercial, industrial and
retrofit applications.

Altitude (Meters) Max, 2000
Installation - DIN-rail Mounting (EN 50022)
Mounting on 35mm DIN rail
Terminal Size mm2 Cables up to 50mm2
▪ Available
- Not Available
3
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Loadline
MV FrameSwitch Disconnector
Dimensions
Product Selection
Current
Rating (A)
1 Pole 2 Pole 3 Pole 4 Pole
16 MV1P16 MV2P16 MV3P16 MV4P16
20 MV1P20 MV2P20 MV3P20 MV4P20
25 MV1P25 MV2P25 MV3P25 MV4P25
32 MV1P32 MV2P32 MV3P32 MV4P32
40 MV1P40 MV2P40 MV3P40 MV4P40
50 MV1P50 MV2P50 MV3P50 MV4P50
63 MV1P63 MV2P63 MV3P63 MV4P63
80 MV1P80 MV2P80 MV3P80 MV4P80
100 MV3P100 MV4P100
125
MV1P100 MV2P100
MV1P125 MV2P125 MV3P125 MV4P125

▪ Available
- Not Available
5
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Loadline
MS FrameMiniature Circuit Breakers - 6kA
Single Pole MCBs
Double Pole MCBs
Current
Rating (A)
B Type Cat. No. C Type Cat. No. D Type Cat. No.
1 MS1PB01 MS1PC01 MS1PD01
2 MS1PB02 MS1PC02 MS1PD02
4 MS1PB04 MS1PC04 MS1PD04
6 MS1PB06 MS1PC06 MS1PD06
10 MS1PB10 MS1PC10 MS1PD10
16 MS1PB16 MS1PC16 MS1PD16
20 MS1PB20 MS1PC20 MS1PD20
25 MS1PB25 MS1PC25 MS1PD25
32 MS1PB32 MS1PC32 MS1PD32
40 MS1PB40 MS1PC40 MS1PD40
50 MS1PB50 MS1PC50 MS1PD50
63 MS1PB63 MS1PC63 MS1PD63
Current
Rating (A)
B Type Cat. No. C Type Cat. No. D Type Cat. No.
1 MS2PB01 MS2PC01 MS2PD01
2 MS2PB02 MS2PC02 MS2PD02
4 MS2PB04 MS2PC04 MS2PD04
6 MS2PB06 MS2PC06 MS2PD06
10 MS2PB10 MS2PC10 MS2PD10
16 MS2PB16 MS2PC16 MS2PD16
20 MS2PB20 MS2PC20 MS2PD20
25 MS2PB25 MS2PC25 MS2PD25
32 MS2PB32 MS2PC32 MS2PD32
40 MS2PB40 MS2PC40 MS2PD40
50 MS2PB50 MS2PC50 MS2PD50
63 MS2PB63 MS2PC63 MS2PD63
Note: For 400C ambient temperature, add '4' at the end of the Cat. no.
6
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Loadline
Miniature Circuit Breakers - 6kA
Dimensions
Four Pole MCBs
MS Frame
Triple Pole MCBs
Current
Rating (A)
B Type Cat. No. C Type Cat. No. D Type Cat. No.
1 MS3PB01 MS3PC01 MS3PD01
2 MS3PB02 MS3PC02 MS3PD02
4 MS3PB04 MS3PC04 MS3PD04
6 MS3PB06 MS3PC06 MS3PD06
10 MS3PB10 MS3PC10 MS3PD10
16 MS3PB16 MS3PC16 MS3PD16
20 MS3PB20 MS3PC20 MS3PD20
25 MS3PB25 MS3PC25 MS3PD25
32 MS3PB32 MS3PC32 MS3PD32
40 MS3PB40 MS3PC40 MS3PD40
50 MS3PB50 MS3PC50 MS3PD50
63 MS3PB63 MS3PC63 MS3PD63
Current
Rating (A)
B Type Cat. No. C Type Cat. No. D Type Cat. No.
1 MS4PB01 MS4PC01 MS4PD01
2 MS4PB02 MS4PC02 MS4PD02
4 MS4PB04 MS4PC04 MS4PD04
6 MS4PB06 MS4PC06 MS4PD06
10 MS4PB10 MS4PC10 MS4PD10
16 MS4PB16 MS4PC16 MS4PD16
20 MS4PB20 MS4PC20 MS4PD20
25 MS4PB25 MS4PC25 MS4PD25
32 MS4PB32 MS4PC32 MS4PD32
40 MS4PB40 MS4PC40 MS4PD40
50 MS4PB50 MS4PC50 MS4PD50
63 MS4PB63 MS4PC63 MS4PD63
Note: For 400C ambient temperature, add '4' at the end of the Cat. no.
7
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Loadline

▪ Available
- Not Available
8
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Loadline
MT Frame Miniature Circuit Breakers - 10kA
Single Pole MCBs
Double Pole MCBs
Current
Rating (A)
B Type Cat. No. C Type Cat. No. D Type Cat. No.
1 MT1PB01 MT1PC01 MT1PD01
2 MT1PB02 MT1PC02 MT1PD02
4 MT1PB04 MT1PC04 MT1PD04
6 MT1PB06 MT1PC06 MT1PD06
10 MT1PB10 MT1PC10 MT1PD10
16 MT1PB16 MT1PC16 MT1PD16
20 MT1PB20 MT1PC20 MT1PD20
25 MT1PB25 MT1PC25 MT1PD25
32 MT1PB32 MT1PC32 MT1PD32
40 MT1PB40 MT1PC40 MT1PD40
50 MT1PB50 MT1PC50 MT1PD50
63 MT1PB63 MT1PC63 MT1PD63
Current
Rating (A)
B Type Cat. No. C Type Cat. No. D Type Cat. No.
1 MT2PB01 MT2PC01 MT2PD01
2 MT2PB02 MT2PC02 MT2PD02
4 MT2PB04 MT2PC04 MT2PD04
6 MT2PB06 MT2PC06 MT2PD06
10 MT2PB10 MT2PC10 MT2PD10
16 MT2PB16 MT2PC16 MT2PD16
20 MT2PB20 MT2PC20 MT2PD20
25 MT2PB25 MT2PC25 MT2PD25
32 MT2PB32 MT2PC32 MT2PD32
40 MT2PB40 MT2PC40 MT2PD40
50 MT2PB50 MT2PC50 MT2PD50
63 MT2PB63 MT2PC63 MT2PD63
Note: For 400C ambient temperature, add '4' at the end of the Cat. no.
9
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Loadline
MT Frame
Dimensions
Miniature Circuit Breakers - 10kA
Four Pole MCBs
Triple Pole MCBs
Current
Rating (A)
B Type Cat. No. C Type Cat. No. D Type Cat. No.
1 MT3PB01 MT3PC01 MT3PD01
2 MT3PB02 MT3PC02 MT3PD02
4 MT3PB04 MT3PC04 MT3PD04
6 MT3PB06 MT3PC06 MT3PD06
10 MT3PB10 MT3PC10 MT3PD10
16 MT3PB16 MT3PC16 MT3PD16
20 MT3PB20 MT3PC20 MT3PD20
25 MT3PB25 MT3PC25 MT3PD25
32 MT3PB32 MT3PC32 MT3PD32
40 MT3PB40 MT3PC40 MT3PD40
50 MT3PB50 MT3PC50 MT3PD50
63 MT3PB63 MT3PC63 MT3PD63
Current
Rating (A)
B Type Cat. No. C Type Cat. No. D Type Cat. No.
1 MT4PB01 MT4PC01 MT4PD01
2 MT4PB02 MT4PC02 MT4PD02
4 MT4PB04 MT4PC04 MT4PD04
6 MT4PB06 MT4PC06 MT4PD06
10 MT4PB10 MT4PC10 MT4PD10
16 MT4PB16 MT4PC16 MT4PD16
20 MT4PB20 MT4PC20 MT4PD20
25 MT4PB25 MT4PC25 MT4PD25
32 MT4PB32 MT4PC32 MT4PD32
40 MT4PB40 MT4PC40 MT4PD40
50 MT4PB50 MT4PC50 MT4PD50
63 MT4PB63 MT4PC63 MT4PD63
Note: For 400C ambient temperature, add '4' at the end of the Cat. no.
10
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Loadline

Mounting on 35mm DIN rail
Terminal Size mm2 1.5 to 35mm2 flexible cable 1 to 50mm2
rigid cables
▪ Available
- Not Available
11
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Loadline
MT FrameHigh Current MCBs - 10kA
Single Pole MCBs
Triple Pole MCBs
Double-Pole MCBs
Current
Rating (A)
B Type Cat. No. C Type Cat. No. D Type Cat. No.
32 MT1PB32H MT1PC32H MT1PD32H
40 MT1PB40H MT1PC40H MT1PD40H
50 MT1PB50H MT1PC50H MT1PD50H
63 MT1PB63H MT1PC63H MT1PD63H
80 MT1PB80H MT1PC80H MT1PD80H
100 MT1PB100H MT1PC100H MT1PD100H
125 MT1PB125H MT1PC125H MT1PD125H
Current
Rating (A)
B Type Cat. No. C Type Cat. No. D Type Cat. No.
32 MT2PB32H MT2PC32H MT2PD32H
40 MT2PB40H MT2PC40H MT2PD40H
50 MT2PB50H MT2PC50H MT2PD50H
63 MT2PB63H MT2PC63H MT2PD63H
80 MT2PB80H MT2PC80H MT2PD80H
100 MT2PB100H MT2PC100H MT2PD100H
125 MT2PB125H MT2PC125H MT2PD125H
Current
Rating (A)
B Type Cat. No. C Type Cat. No. D Type Cat. No.
32 MT3PB32H MT3PC32H MT3PD32H
40 MT3PB40H MT3PC40H MT3PD40H
50 MT3PB50H MT3PC50H MT3PD50H
63 MT3PB63H MT3PC63H MT3PD63H
80 MT3PB80H MT3PC80H MT3PD80H
100 MT3PB100H MT3PC100H MT3PD100H
125 MT3PB125H MT3PC125H MT3PD125H
Note: For 400C ambient temperature, add '4' at the end of the Cat. no.
12
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Loadline

Undervoltage Release 6kA MCB
Shunt Trip 6kA MCB
Padlock for   6kA MCB
Alarm switch 6kA MCB
Auxillary switch 6kA MCB
Undervoltage Release 6kA MCB
Shunt Trip 6kA MCB
Padlock for   6kA MCB
MT Frame
Four Pole MCBs
Accessories for MCBs
Dimensions
Current
Rating (A)
B Type Cat. No. C Type Cat. No. D Type Cat. No.
32 MT4PB32H MT4PC32H MT4PD32H
40 MT4PB40H MT4PC40H MT4PD40H
50 MT4PB50H MT4PC50H MT4PD50H
63 MT4PB63H MT4PC63H MT4PD63H
80 MT4PB80H MT4PC80H MT4PD80H
100 MT4PB100H MT4PC100H MT4PD100H
125 MT4PB125H MT4PC125H MT4PD125H
Note: For 400C ambient temperature, add '4' at the end of the Cat. no.
13
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Loadline

Opera�ng Temperature °C -25…+50, Max 95% Humidity
Storage Temperature °C -40…+70
Terminal Type Lug type and Pin type
Al�tude (Meters) Max, 2000
Installa�on - DIN-rail Moun�ng (EN 50022)
Moun�ng on 35mm DIN rail
Terminal Size mm2 Cables up to 35mm2
▪ Available
- Not Available
14
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Loadline
ME Frame
Two Pole RCCBs
Current Sensitivity Type Cat. No.
16 10 AC ME16/10/2
25 10 AC ME25/10/2
16 30 AC ME16/30/2
25 30 AC ME25/30/2
32 30 AC ME32/30/2
40 30 AC ME40/30/2
63 30 AC ME63/30/2
80 30 AC ME80/30/2
80 30 AC ME100/30/2
16 100 AC ME16/100/2
25 100 AC ME25/100/2
32 100 AC ME32/100/2
40 100 AC ME40/100/2
63 100 AC ME63/100/2
80 100 AC ME80/100/2
80 100 AC ME100/100/2
16 300 AC ME16/300/2
25 300 AC ME25/300/2
32 300 AC ME32/300/2
40 300 AC ME40/300/2
63 300 AC ME63/300/2
80 300 AC ME80/300/2
100 300 AC ME100/300/2
Note: For 400C ambient temperature, add '4' at the end of the Cat. no.
15
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Loadline
ME Frame
Four Pole RCCBs
Current
Rating (A)
Sensitivity Type Cat. No.
16 10 AC ME16/10/4
25 10 AC ME25/10/4
16 30 AC ME16/30/4
25 30 AC ME25/30/4
32 30 AC ME32/30/4
40 30 AC ME40/30/4
63 30 AC ME63/30/4
80 30 AC ME80/30/4
80 30 AC ME100/30/4
16 100 AC ME16/100/4
25 100 AC ME25/100/4
32 100 AC ME32/100/4
40 100 AC ME40/100/4
63 100 AC ME63/100/4
80 100 AC ME80/100/4
80 100 AC ME100/100/4
16 300 AC ME16/300/4
25 300 AC ME25/300/4
32 300 AC ME32/300/4
40 300 AC ME40/300/4
63 300 AC ME63/300/4
80 300 AC ME80/300/4
100 300 AC ME100/300/4
Note: For 400C ambient temperature, add '4' at the end of the Cat. no.
16
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Loadline

Loadline
Residual Circuit Breaker with OveloadMR Frame
6kA Single Module
Current
Rating (A)
Sensitivity Type B Type Cat. No. C Type Cat. No.
6 10 AC MR1PSB0610 MR1PSC0610
10 10 AC MR1PSB1010 MR1PSC1010
16 10 AC MR1PSB1610 MR1PSC1610
20 10 AC MR1PSB2010 MR1PSC2010
25 10 AC MR1PSB2510 MR1PSC2510
32 10 AC MR1PSB3210 MR1PSC3210
40 10 AC MR1PSB4010 MR1PSC4010
50 10 AC MR1PSB5010 MR1PSC5010
6 30 AC MR1PSB0630 MR1PSC0630
10 30 AC MR1PSB1030 MR1PSC1030
16 30 AC MR1PSB1630 MR1PSC1630
20 30 AC MR1PSB2030 MR1PSC2030
25 30 AC MR1PSB2530 MR1PSC2530
32 30 AC MR1PSB3230 MR1PSC3230
40 30 AC MR1PSB4030 MR1PSC4030
50 30 AC MR1PSB5030 MR1PSC5030
6 100 AC MR1PSB06100 MR1PSC06100
10 100 AC MR1PSB10100 MR1PSC10100
16 100 AC MR1PSB16100 MR1PSC16100
20 100 AC MR1PSB20100 MR1PSC20100
25 100 AC MR1PSB25100 MR1PSC25100
32 100 AC MR1PSB32100 MR1PSC32100
40 100 AC MR1PSB40100 MR1PSC40100
50 100 AC MR1PSB50100 MR1PSC50100
Note: For 400C ambient temperature, add '4' at the end of the Cat. no.
19
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Loadline